
SOMETHING ROTTEN  ORCHESTRA SCHEDULE 202352026 
 
If you miss 2 or more rehearsals then your place in the pit orchestra may be in 
jeopardy. 

●​ An “*” means MANDATORY rehearsal 
Sectional rehearsals will be scheduled with each section as needed at a time 
convenient for you.  Sectionals will be held with individuals and sections.   

 
 
Wednesday Dec 17​            Full Orch​ ​ ​ 6:30-9pm 
Thursday Dec 18​ ​ Full Orch​ ​ ​ 6:30-9pm 
 
 
Tuesday Jan 6​          ​ Full Orch​ ​ ​ 6:30-9pm 
Wednesday Jan 7​ ​ Full Orch​ ​ ​ 6:30-9pm  
Wednesday Jan14​          ​ Full Orch​ ​ ​ 6:30-9pm 
Thursday Jan 15​ ​ Full Orch​ ​ ​ 6:30-9pm  
Tuesday Jan 20​          ​ Full Orch​ ​ ​ 6:30-9pm 
Wednesday Jan 21​ ​ Full Orch​ ​ ​ 6:30-9pm  
Tuesday Jan 27​          ​ Full Orch​ ​ ​ 6:30-9pm 
Wednesday Jan 28​ ​ Strings Only​ ​ ​ 6:30-9pm  
Tuesday Feb 3​ ​ Full Orch​ ​ ​ 6:30-9pm​  
Tuesday Feb 10​ ​ Full Orch​ ​ ​ 6:30-9pm 
Wednesday Feb 11​ ​ Full Orch ​ ​ ​ 6:30-9pm​ ​  
Thursday Feb 12​ ​ Full Orch​ ​ ​ 6:00-9:00​  
*Monday Feb 16​ ​ Sitzprobe ​ ​ ​ 6:00-9:00 
*Tuesday Feb 17​ ​ Act I  (dinner provided)​ 3:00-8:00 
*Wednesday Feb 18​​ Act II (dinner provided)​ 3:00-8:00 
*Sunday Feb 22​ ​ Full Show​ ​ ​ 12:00-5:00 
​  Brunch at 12:00 (Pictures following rehearsal)​  
*Monday Feb 23​ ​ Full Show Final Rehearsal​ 3:00 – 9:00 
        ​ ​ ​ ​  (dinner provided)     ​ (FINAL DRESS) 
*Tuesday Feb 24​ ​ Sr Citizen Perf.​ ​ 3:30pm – (3:00 call) 
  Wednesday Feb 25 ​ Blackout 
*Thursday Feb 26​ ​ SHOW​ ​ ​ 7pm  (6pm call)​  
*Friday Feb 27​ ​ SHOW​ ​ ​ 7pm  (6pm call) 
*Saturday Feb 28​ ​ SHOW​ ​ ​ 7pm  (6pm call) 
*Sunday March 1​ ​ SHOW​ ​ ​ 2pm  (1:30 call) 


